BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES
SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2015/16 ACADEMIC SESSION
CATEGORY A1 ACCEPTANCE FEES (NON-REFUNDABLE) BY NEW
STUDENTS ONLY
WAEC/NECO
COURS TOTAL ACCEPTAN 'MEDICAL RESULT REGISTRATI
E CE TEST VERIFICATI |ON FEE
ON
N N N N N
B.A./B. 68,000. 60,000.0 6,000. 2,000.0 -
Sc. 00 0 00 0
Law 93,000. 85,000.0 6,000. 2,000.0 -
00 0 00 0
98,000. 90,000.0 6,000. 2,000.0 -
MBBS 14, 0 00 0
CATEGORY A 2 (NEW
AND RETURNING
STUDENTYS)
Accomoda
S/N Academi | tion and Other Health | Bench
0. COURSE TOTAL ¢ Fees Convenien |Fees Care Fee
ces
N N N N N N
1 Faculty of
Agriculture
Agricultural
| ﬁ"te‘lls‘on & 391,00 | 192,500 | 108,500. | 75,000  15,000.
ura 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Developmen
t
Agricultural
) Economics 455,50 233,750 131,750. 75,000 | 15,000.
& Farm 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Management
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BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

Animal
3 Science & 391,00 192,500 108,500. 75,000 | 15,000.
Fisheries 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Management
Forestry &
4 Environment 391,00 192,500 108,500. 75,000 | 15,000.
al 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Management
Crop
5 Production 391,00 192,500 108,500. 75,000 | 15,000.
& Soil 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Management
Food
6 Science & 480,50 233,750 131,750. 75,000 | 15,000. 25,000
0.00 .00 00 .00 00 .00
Technology
I Faculty of
Humanities
7 Communicat 520,00 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000.
ion Arts 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
2 Enclish 520,00 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000.
& 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
History and
9 International 520,00 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000.
. 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Studies
391,00 192,500 108,500. 75,000 | 15,000.
10 Theatre Arts | 00 00 00 00
1 Musi 391,00 192,500 108,500. 75,000 | 15,000.
usie 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
12 Religious 260,00 137,500 77,500. 37,500 7,500
Studies 0.00 .00 00 .00 .00
Faculty of
I SCfence and
Science
Education
13 Biochemistr 545,00 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000. 25,000
y 0.00 .00 00 .00 00 .00
14 Microbiolog 545,00 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000. 25,000
y 0.00 .00 00 .00 00 .00
15 Plant 391,00 192,500 108,500. 75,000 | 15,000.
Biology 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
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BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

391,00 | 192,500 108,500. 75,000 | 15,000.

16 Zoology 1 o 00 00 00 00
7 | Chemist 545,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000. 25,000
emstty 10,00 .00 00 .00 00 .00
|g | Industrial 545,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000. 25,000
Chemistry | 0.00 .00 00 .00 00 .00
Computer
lg | Scienceand 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.
Information |0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Technology
5o |Mathematics 391,00 | 192,500 108,500. = 75,000 = 15,000.
0.00 .00 00 .00 00
o1 statisti 391,00 | 192,500 108,500. = 75,000 = 15,000.
atisties 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
- ls)hfs‘cs and 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. 75,000 @ 15,000.
olar 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
Energy
Faculty of
Social and
v Manageme
nt Science

. 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000.
23 | Accounting

0.00 .00 00 .00 00
24 Banking and 520,00 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000.
Finance 0.00 .00 00 .00 00

Business
25 administrati
on

520,00 | 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000.
0.00 .00 00 .00 00

520,00 | 275,000 155,000. 75,000 | 15,000.

26 |Economics |\ 00 00 .00 00
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- lgj‘rfmunicat 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.
. 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
101S

28 |Sociolo 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.

&Y 10.00 .00 00 .00 00

5o | Political 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.
Science 0.00 .00 00 .00 00

vV Faculty of
Law

860,00 | 615,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.

30 Law

0.00 .00 00 .00 00
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College of
VI Health
Sciences
3; | Anatomy 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.
Intercalated | 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
32 | Anator 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.
Y 10.00 .00 00 .00 00
Medicine
;3 and Surgery 950,00 | 550,000 155,000. = 130,000 = 15,000. 100,000
(Pre- 0.00 .00 00 .00 00 .00
Clinical)
34 | Physiology 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.
Intercalated | 0.00 .00 00 .00 00
. 520,00 | 275,000 155,000. | 75,000 | 15,000.
35 Physiology | o 00 00 00 00
36 Zflfldé(ill;lee 1,450,000 | 600,000  255,000. = 130,000 = 15,000. | 450,000
SULEELY | .00 00 .00 00 .00
(Clinical)

- The Non-Refundable Fees by the New Students in Category A 1 and the Fees in
Category 2 are expected to be paid through the procurement of Bank Draft(s) in favour of
Bowen University, Iwo except the 300 Level Students that are to pay through the Branch
Collect in Skye Bank Branches

CATEGORY B (COMPULSORY FOR ALL STUDENTS) TO BE

Www.myschoolgist.com.ng

PAID BY TELLER
NEW

1(\Z‘/[(]?:URSE/PROGRAM TOTAL BBSF HORIZON

N N N
Faculty of Soma} and 24,000. 4,000.00 20,000.00
Management Science 00
Faculty of Science and 24,000.
Science Education 00 4,000.00 20,000.00
Agriculture 00 4,000. 4,000.00
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Humanities 0 4,000. 4,000.00
4,000.

Law 00 4,000.00

qulege of Health 4,000. 4,000.00

Sciences 00

M.A./ M.Sc. 00 4,000. 4,000.00
4,000.

Ph.d 00 4,000.00

Note: * New Horizon - Computer and Information Technology Acquisition Skills

Fellowship

* BBSF means Bowen Baptist Students

2ND SEMESTER FEES

CATEGORY C (GRADUATING STUDENTS ONLY) TO BE PAID ALONG WITH

PROGRAMMES ToTaL | SRADUATI SYEAR | EXAMINATI
BOOK ON
N N N N
B.A./B. Sc. oo 0% 2000000 | 10,000.00 i
Law oo 0% 2000000 | 10,000.00 i
MBBS oo 0% 2000000 | 10,000.00 i
M.A. / M.Sc. oo Y% 2500000 | 10,000.00 80,000.00
Ph.d oo 0% 2500000 | 10,000.00 105,000.00
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M.Sc./M.A. PROGRAMME

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2015/16 ACADEMIC SESSION

FEES

15T
SEMESTER

HND
SEMESTER

3R° SEMESTER

™)

™)

™)

Non-
A |Refundable
Fees

Admission
Form

10,000.00

Acceptance
Fee

60,000.00

Registration
Fee

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

SUB-
TOTAL

80,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

Academic
Fees

200,000.00

200,000.00

180,000.00

Convenience
Fees

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

6 | Health Care

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

7 | Other Fees

25,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

SUB-
TOTAL

265,000.00

265,000.00

245,000.00

Studio Fees
(Mass

8 |Comm.
Students

only)

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

D.  GRADUATING STUDENTS

BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE
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BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

Oral
9 | Examination - - 80,000.00
Fees

10 Graduation i i 25.000.00
Fees

11 | Alumni ] = 110,000.00
Dues

SUB-

TOTAL - - 110,000.00

PAYMENT STRUCTURE

The required Semester fees must be paid in full before registration.

All Students are required to registered for their semester courses
within the first two weeks of resumption. Late registration attracts a
penalty of N10,000.00.

N.B.: A1,A2,A3,B7,D10 & D 11 only are applicable to Bowen
University Teaching Assistants and other lecturers

BOWEN UNIVERSITY, IWO
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Ph. D. PROGRAMME

SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR 2015/16 ACADEMIC SESSION




BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

FEES

15T
SEMESTER

SUBSEQUENT
SEMESTER(S)

FINAL
SEMESTER

™)

™)

™)

Non-
Refundable
Fees

Admission
Form

10,000.00

Acceptance
Fee

60,000.00

Registration
Fee

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

SUB-
TOTAL

80,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

Academic
Fees

235,000.00

235,000.00

235,000.00

Convenience
Fees

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

Health Care

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

Other Fees

25,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

SUB-
TOTAL

300,000.00

300,000.00

300,000.00

Studio Fees
(Mass
Comm.
Students

only)

30,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

GRADUATING STUDENTS

Oral
Examination
Fees

105,000.00

10

Graduation
Fees

25,000.00

11

Alumni Fees

10,000.00
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BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

SUB-
TOTAL

140,000.00

PAYMENT STRUCTURE

The required Semester fees must be paid in full before registration.

All Students are required to registered for their semester courses
within the first two weeks of resumption. Late registration attracts a
penalty of N10,000.00.

N.B.: A1,A2,A3,B7,D10 & D 11 only are applicable to Bowen
University Teaching Assistants and other lecturers

ADVANCED LEVEL PROGRAMME

SCHEDULE OF FEES PER STUDENT FOR 2015/16 ACADEMIC

SESSION

S/NO. FEES STRUCTURE N)
Acceptance Fee (Non-

! refundable) >0,000.00

2 Other Session's Fees
Academic Fees 250,000.00
Accomrpodatlon and 70,000.00
Conveniences
Health Care 20,000.00
Sports 10,000.00
SUB TOTAL 350,000.00
TOTAL 400,000.00
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BOWEN UNIVERSITY SCHOOL FEES SCHEDULE

PAYMENT STRUCTURE

Minimum of N300,000.00 payable before or on
resumption of 1% semester. (Inclusive of Acceptance Fee)

Balance of N100,000.00 payable before or on resumption
of 2™ semester.

BOWEN UNIVERSITY, IWO

PRE-DEGREE PROGRAMME - OSHOGBO

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2015/16 ACADEMIC SESSION
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S/NO. FEES STRUCTURE N)
Acceptance Fee (Non-

! refundable) 50,000.00

2 Other Session's Fees
Academic Fees 150,000.00
Accomrpodatlon and 65.000.00
Convenience
Health Care 10,000.00
Sports/Games 5,000.00

TOTAL 280,000.00
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PAYMENT STRUCTURE

Minimum of N200,000.00 payable before or on
resumption of 1% semester. (Inclusive of Acceptance Fee)

Balance of N80,000.00 payable before or on resumption
of 2™ semester.

MSG Team.
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